Race Date
March 10, 2018

Place
Overall Name

1  James Nguyen
2 Austin Walker

3 Brendan Riedel
4 cherie spooner
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113

Come and Grind It
Overall Finish List

Single-Speed Long Shot

Gend Rnk
M 1
M 2
M 4
F 3

1

Lap 1
Time
1:52:26.7
1:53:13.2
2:10:57.8
2:10:23.7

Time
2:09:02.3
2:09:16.3
2:25:48.8
2:29:30.7

----- Total
Time
4:01:29.07
4:02:29.56
4:36:46.65
4:39:54.47

03/10/2018 05:02:14



