Race Date

March 10, 2018

Come and Grind It Overall Finish List

Single-Speed Long Shot

Place					Lap 1		- Lap 2	Total
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	<u>Gend</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	James Nguyen	90	М	1	1:52:26.7	1	2:09:02.3	4:01:29.07
2	Austin Walker	93	Μ	2	1:53:13.2	2	2:09:16.3	4:02:29.56
3	Brendan Riedel	92	М	4	2:10:57.8	3	2:25:48.8	4:36:46.65
4	cherie spooner	113	F	3	2:10:23.7	4	2:29:30.7	4:39:54.47

Results By Pro-Fit Event Services LLC